


OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN

JAPANESE SECTION

To be completed by persons of the Japanese race having property in any protected area. The proper
administration of this property requires such persons to give full particulars as requested in this form.

PERSONAL INFORMATION

HOME ADDRESS:__ 1027 Quebes S%., New Westuinster, BC.
Male . . AGE: ... . &8 ... ..

(If any business or businesses carried on, state where, under what name and whether carried on by yourself of in
Wﬂm;ﬂmﬂ;ﬁnm«sum) o

NAMEOF WIFEOR HUSBAND:. . _Aseko. ... .

i e i 0 - i g,

ADDRESS OF WIFE OR HUSBAND ;m,.m,.ag..r.‘mmeruw.,m
NAMES OF ANY LIVING CHILDREN :__Setsuke () -Xunikeo (¥} -

ADDRESS OF CHILDREN: 1087 Quabes S¢., New Westuinster, BC
AGE OF CHILDREN: 18, 14

STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars given)
1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION:_ JNene—

2. BUILDINGS AND OTHER IMPROVEMENTS: ... _None

e e LT T NI

4. TAXES (Amount and where payabie).  san

e e R S T 0 Rl

5. ENCUMBRANCES (Including any unregistered claims or deposit of title deed)

OCCUPANCY AND LEASES (If vacant so state). _ wawm
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5. MORTGAGES, LIENS AND OTHER CLAIMS ON PROPERTY IN POSSESSION OF
OTHERS: . Jone.

6 MONEYS OWING TO YOU (State if any ofthese debts assigned and if so, to whom).Jjong—

7. BONDS, DEBENTURES, SHARES, STOCKS OR OTHER SECURITIES (State whereabouts)
17 $8 ¥ar Saviags Cartificates at home.

8 BANK ACCOUNTS:_Noae

9. LIFE INSURANCE —MMMM«H»W.

10. INTEREST IN ANY ESTATES OR TRUSTS.____Jone

1. SAFETY DEPOSIT BOX: Hone.

LIABILITIES:

1. PERSONAL DEBTS:

2. TRADE DEBTS:

1, the undersigned, hereby voluntarily turn over to the Custodian all my property in the protected

area as set out above, excepting fishing vessels, deposits of money, shares of stock, debentures, bonds
or other securities, if any.

I certify that the above information is true anid complete and fuilly discloses all my property of

“olumbia and sets forth all my habilities direct

and mdirect.

Dated this . SQ%R- - day of— - Appg)

Witness

FOR DEPARTMENTAL USE
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canadian-Born =~ National

Y Naturalized -
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711 8tock Exchangc Bldg.,
475 Howe 8troct,
Vancouver, B.C.,
March 5th, 1947.

‘ Jo
Custodian of Enemy Property,  TREASURY DEPT.CLAM § 2273 =
Royal Bank Buildins,
Vancouver, B.C, o :

Dear 8ir: [qw

Jupza #FO7905

-——-‘----—--

This will acknowlodze the sum of 3 26.70
recelived from you on sceount of the above montioned which
has beon accounted for by this officc in the propeor manner.

Therc has bocn no %e.?2 Receipt issued in
this instance.

¥, G. COBURN,
Supervising Treasury Officer.




711 Stock Erchange Bldg.,
475 Bowe Street,
Vancouver, B.C.

OCt. 1 8/,)46

Custodian of Enemy Property,
Royel Bank Building,

Vancouver, B,C, TREASURY DEPT.CLAM §$ 280

Dear Sir: 5?3!

Re: SAMATA, Junzo #07905

- e A R R e e N e e e R -

- Please note that the above has besn
repatriated to Japan, At the time of repatriation, the
following tremsactions too . place:

CHML SOPHIDE 30 » » w o v o« -3 w1

Draft Isgued = = = = = = -« - =% 250,00

It will be sesn that this Japanese 18
indebted to the Department on account of repetriation in
the amount of 8 250,00 . Therefore should you receive
further funds on this sccount such funds should be turned
inte this office, It will be applied firat to recoun the
expenditure made and, second, if there is any surplus.such
surnius will be remitted to Japan for the account of the
Jepanese in guestion,

"arvervising Treasury Officer,




Mﬂhmnmmyimnndmmmd
ane: mﬁﬁuwmmmtothis person,

This summary is certified to be
in accordance with the information
on file.
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were in SAMATA'S
"These d41d not come under the eontrol
This was not brought under the

This sussary is certified to be in mccordance with the

lél m mm other than those mentioned above
information on file.

Poliey in the Sun life Insurance Company, his wife, Asa

£
"
§
2

2

control of the Custodian,

- SAMATA declared that he held s $1500.00, 20 year Endowment

|

‘ m‘ .5-@ War Savings Certificates

il

1




Nay 31st, 1946

nmumeuwuumm.

“ﬂ,;;.nﬁ, 1942, Ne declared that his |













Dept. of Labour, Japanese Diviasion,

Re: Jumzo SAMATA m

Following imstructions conmbained in your letter
of April 5th, we contacted J. SAMATA, and tried to get as mush
informmtion as wmxo. He stated that he had brough his
Seving Machine and Silverware with him to Alberta, while the
msmﬁ-u bad been left st 1027 Quebec Street, Vancourer,

Regarding the 1ists that were sent to him, I told

him that he would have to check same to the best of his knowledge
to indicate ommership of the chattels sold. The articles marked
with & check mark, he claims belong to him, and those ehnem ok
with a mm 1ine belong to the other parties,

\ Mo doubt this is not a hunired percent correct,
but I feel that it is a fairly true indication of m&rﬂhip.

"W.E.B."

W. E, Everson,
Asst, Supervisor, '




 Less Bxpenses:

mcm _fmaaﬁatinmaring liét. No,




mmumr- sold fﬁy‘ »m.m'i g
' on _ Mey 17, 1944 |

g”ﬁ%ﬁ ‘W




ttq,ts | were sold by publie
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Balance owing above Co. 275.00
plus 25¢ monthly carrying charges.

ofctet 73238 suui . bbb




LIFE INSURANCE

Wme MB. JUNZO & SiMATA File No, 6924
Company Sun Life Imsurance Co., Agency Van:ouver
Poliey Mo, 2295917

L :
Payable: Aﬂnally. Semi-annually

Month August Day 1st




Gotober 9, 192

Jesers, Conltherd, Sutheriard, & Co.
&30 Calueda Streot
Haw mt‘rg B, €.

Pesr ilrss

25k Murthey voloromee % our letter
of Serterder 150, ve have hoard frez fotsiive
TERATPA that tha thymee-pocned ungelow, referred
20 v the spoind pape of our latter to you of
Sy 0%, wes ctouiled hy Bubntn. Moother &1l the
ohattels ocontained thersin delonged to ‘umvie
we 40 mot Wmow, tut Bewmts, in Peglistention,

stater AWat ha oft bohlind a2t 1R Onehee Tireet
rousehald mmi’un freludine chettorfisld set,
diﬁw sal, 7 doutie bads, ltchen wtove, hertor
atm, kiteier wienalle, evrpectsr tools, Dinger
go ing meachdne, =al sileerwy e »ouilc greatly
Wﬂﬁﬂ‘mwm c«hsm uy to soe whet is
storad in *his umgnlow to sse vhother it |ives

vr with Susntaty declarution.

Tours twaly,

H., ¥. Green
*rotection Do ertaent




. JAPANESE SECT.ON
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Office of the Custodian,
Royal Bank Building,

Attention: Nr. Green.
Dear Sir:

In reply to your letter re Sotojiro Teramura

we bave made s check of all the belongings stored im 1027
Quebec Street and inventory is attached. We cannot be
certain, however . furniture belongs to Samata
as we found the enclosed card attached to some of it. Alseo
reet and not 1072 as stated ia

are perhaps a few miscellaneous articles
however if this is the case they
such as pots and pans and are of practically /'

ing through our furniture file we foumd an /
We can
icles listed being moved by Belyea
were moved by Mr. Samata himself
Temple.

find no trace whatever of the chester-
suites, the heater stove, Singer sewing
and silverwares mentiomed im your letter.

We will be glad to give you any further
informatiom.

Yours very truly,
COULTHARD, SUTHERLAND & CO. LTD.




October 20th, 1942

¥r. Junzo Samata,
Pegistrstion Yo. 07905,
e/o ¥r. Joe Tivardor,
Hillspring, Alta.

Dear Sirse

In your -egistration form of April 29th,
Iun.dnglurad affocts of apparently =ome walus left st
1027 Cuebee Street, New Wastminster., ™e understand that
prior to svacustion, you moved some of these $o stor-
ars at the Buddhist Temple on Tonth Street and e are
close herawith a 118t of thess, -

‘ ‘ . .In the thres-room bungalor a2t 1027 Cushec
Street cur agents have found articles as per our en~
closure. You will ses that neither of these lists
govar such 1tems as ths chestarfisld or iinins-room
suites, heatsr stove, Singer sewing machine, and silvere
ware. Did you dispose of 21l of theses {tems hefore
avacuation?

: Please examine carefully our enclosure
and if it is in order, sign and paturr one copyY. Are
311 these mxm‘ yours 5 OF do some of them MIQT!? to
other Japeness, and If 20, what plesse are their full
nanes?

Yours truly,

B, F. Oreen
"rotaction Department




rna oSt lggi .\ November 20th, 1947
-
6924

To: FILE
m: ¥r. Creen

-ﬁ‘ L7 ‘3t031!‘0
m&vnsuxri, ?Btﬁnkura
L L

(1) The chattsls of Totodire Tepswurs '110
1592, stored at 1027 tueder *'?»nf a8 por 11s¢ »
on Novesber 2nd by this ments wife, sppesr to be ?atrly
satisfactorily cared fTor helng stowed erddl loeked In o
room upstairs, They have slso somo odds and emds in She
hﬂﬂﬂnant ot the house in the resr -« soc under (2) and

(?lmtn the senme room s por lettar of Tove
embey 13th re are uleo some things belonging to

e, htm m&ynnhifm, s00 his letter of November 13,
rs. Ynas Top Seys these are marked with his rise,
fle too hes some ﬂm!mzt: storead in the bdasemant of the
bouse ot the roar of 1027 ushoe Styast,

(3) Pinally, Jwmzo Sewets, file 592%, e
have srittan %o his on October 20th aolkins *Lau’ these
thinge, but hmﬂ not {u jod 8 renly, Az thers =11}

a0 *’ cotelire somirs ¥ o b et Trtsviars
g 0&!«&: s things tmludm this =gtter should %o taven
0y with hin iﬂ thoe fmllau—un lottns,

!

o

el

HFGIIF




Br. Junso SAMATA, June 17, 1944,
mn-u.m.
The Burads Lbr, “o’
Culgary, ilta,
In the process of removing your stored housebold
balongings to the suction rooms for sals we took those effects that

were stored in the small house =t the resr of 1027 Cuebes Street,

boarded up snd padlocked tut on entering the basesent it was found

that the place had teen entered before :nd the coptemts thrown «ll
over the plaoce,

» We salveged sverything of value sad it was unfortunate
that Sl slace hed besn rensscked. Prem information en eur files 1%
m&mtmmam-wmwhr. Hayashita

. w.&mhtmnmansmmm these, we hawe
therefore eredited the procesds of sals to your account and will be
giad if you will let us know if possidble what chattels were owmed by the
above mentioned evacuses.




NEW WESTMINSTER

Date: July Ath, 19“0

m m‘ w06.7&¢.'00000000000000cototv‘h.cbooo
’m: m, 80“,11‘0...........-.o....-.o...o.o.
mms: 102? Q‘ll.bte Btr“toofﬁa‘aa)onooo'ooocooooco

I have examined the undermentioned articles and
consider that they have no value where they are:

1 Meat Bafe N./

2 014 Bedp

1 Bench H. ¥.

2 Broken Paper holders

1 Rice Block and hammer

Approximately 40 wooden Flower Bo:tl
mostly split and broken

Many small odds and ends too numerous
to mention

! ,M"LWM

BOIE: This place has been ransacked.

The above mentioned articles have been
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Stenway
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Vieror

Phonola

Tubes and
VICTROLAS
SHEET MmusicC

BAND
INSTRUMENTS
Ageordion
RECORDS
Vieror

632 SEYMOUR STREET
VANCOUVER, B. C.

TELEPHONE: PAcific 751

March 29th.1945.

Department of Seerstary of State,
Office of the Custodimm,
Hastings & Granville,

Cisy.

Dear Sirs; AStention Mr. Green.

Putherance to our tion ¢ o0y phone
regarding the letter o.lud.m.". i

hhruhmntphod in storage at owr store.
&sm‘n e Tateshi and as we did not have
° storage or sesowrity, we charged back that aspunt
te Zateshi's ssomnt with eur store. This radic was entirely
arranged by Tateshi and J.Somate. The formers address is
96 College 8t. Toronte, Ontarioc.

The letter recemtly received from J.Somato is here-
with enclosed.

Yours very truly,
J N KELLY PIANO CO.LTD,
UEPT «MGR .




ez 109, *

e *
Cosldale, Alts,
Dear 8irs

Furthor to our letier of the 10th of Marcn; 1945, we have
29th of Marsh, 1945, & gopy of shich »e are atiaching herewith for your
information, Nessrs, J. ¥. Kelly Pisno Co. Lid. forwerded to this office
your lettar to them, dated the 25th of Meren, 1945, fa wiich you ssked

The information supplied o you in our last letter, namely,
Mereh 10th, 1945, wes suppiisd as a result of a telephons couversatien
between this offiece and the office of Mesers. J. W, Kaily Pisno Co. Lid.,
snd maturally we were of the oplolon 'hat, a8 they had lodged this elaim,
the informstion was correct. However, their loiter of March 29th, 1945
ountredicts this infermation, and in view of tie coniemnts of thset letter
we are withdrawing their clais sgainst you sltogether, and as fur as this
office is converned no further sction will be taken in %:is connection.

It would sppear froc the lstter from J. ¥, Keily Pisng Co. L'd.
thel you should ocotwmnicate with TATEISHI A s;ou wish to find oul what
sctually happened to the radio.

As & vesult of the J. ¥, Kelly Plano Co. Ltd, claim being withe
dramn, the only clsime now lodged aguinst you in this office arey-

s M H!,Ihl‘udll Co. Lid. ssanbsesninsivenaes B €3.75
2s Mrs, Michi (Hom) RORIZAMA ssosencsnaine 7 .00

Plesse sdvise us by return if thess claims are correct, and if se, we »ill
ssttle them from Your eredit belance in this office.

Yours truly,

bLe Behllsiar,
Cleims Department,







1944, wo sent you & GORY 08 &
TEIRLMURA Telstive to your chaltels.

¥. 4« *verson
Protection Departamsnt.




£ & jsttor gent lugt Cotober %O
: R thit we e oen trving % gt
MM»MW % g of s:leq sheoets um.:.mmt
ohattels belotg to himens if
TERARIRA, Peg. FUTLLT and hm b SiTieay ¥

EiiihTA rerded « n-.u’hnaﬁu fu the ren of M7 uebe: 5%
mmcw.m,. Mﬂﬂh@t@, offecta delonging to e We
“mr Jupsnene in e Deseminlls This place wra in on indlseri alle eone
dition, Osrialn othar of "thwodm larpsr bouss st 1027
weiec snc the etor.ge 3lesto ?ﬂ'ﬂ was vary wnoatisfactorys

Touldd your dictye in the dlatriet kindly oontast thies
mummmm# gtotepent from him,

hmmm&nmzﬁam an July 6th, 1945 and
3 umnm

Youra traly,

¥e 74 Twerasom,
Protection Dept.




the folliowing goods Found
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j6g this infornat on for us and mAy

'S o Mald was definitely not found in either

| laration on r.u 3%, A92 and was sveous: ted
1942 and 43 15 quite posaible that he say have disposed.
] ' In sry event, cur sgents reported

Tours m’

¥e Jo Iverson,
Protection Dept.




. Bessrs, TISUTCUCHE & Gowpiny Limited filed a clais of §63.75 ngainst
e sbove Japansse for goods supplied to nim in 1940=194<0 |
In sddition; his neme sppesrs ia & 145t of scoounts owing %o Erse
gichd (Botuke) HORTIAL,

liu.{:mﬁﬁhthlmtor 7004

Sould your Lethbridge supervisor ginily covtact Whis
mwﬁwmudmpnbwumm:em&
Yours truly,

¥e Jo Iverson,
Protection Deple







" Ly rware ,",1-. left at 10R7 Qu:hu My.,

ber 20%h, 1942, that our agents

risnced in identifying the goods
ted. The besemcnt of the place
contents tampered witi, The saleables
‘ i¢ suction and you have now identified
iition, Yaee itens belonging teo ‘Sotojire
vere in the small house have been identi-
these offects hove now beeh Properly credi-

~ ts in the Buddhiet Tenpls, New Westmireter,
public suction and the sales proceeds credited
vow $84.61 out thers-are clalns veglee
70475, nomely M KISHIGUCHI Compsny $63.75 and
We have asked for your acknowledgment of these elaims
Ve your aginowle  ment of the ¥, FISHIGUCHI'Co's
Arangfer this asount from the funds in your socount,
you have no knowledge of the claim mude by Mrs. NORITAMA
$7,00 and will motify her mccordingly. Your net eredit balance




Bot in the hands of Mre
defind tely was mot found with

;-
: mmw

in the basement of







